
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Div 4 Lake

Results

27/03/2022

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5001 Casey Williams J8 Independent 701.82 0 701.80 701.80 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5501 cherrie Duckworth J8 Llandysul Paddlers 132.27 0 132.30 121.51 2 123.50 123.50 P

2 5502 Lucy Watkins S Wyedean CC 174.56 0 174.60 170.50 2 172.50 172.50 --

3 5503 Georgia Stevens S Wyedean CC 195.78 4 199.80 175.84 4 179.80 179.80

4 5505 Iona Jones Kenny M Llandysul Paddlers 212.21 4 216.20 216.20

5 5504 Tia Duckworth M Llandysul Paddlers 224.02 2 226.00 226.00

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5402 Ben Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 159.16 2 161.20 158.47 4 162.50 161.20 --

2 5401 Snowdon Duckworth J10 Llandysul Paddlers 203.72 2 205.70 174.27 0 174.30 174.30 --

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5801 Leri Jones Kenny J8 Llandysul Paddlers 236.81 0 236.80 217.31 0 217.30 217.30 --

2 5802 Cherrie J Duckworth J8 Llandysul Paddlers 285.41 0 285.40 DNS 285.40 --

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8002 Cari and Keira J16 Llandysul Paddlers NR 119.19 0 119.20 119.20

2 8003 Rosie and Leri J14 Llandysul Paddlers NR 160.56 0 160.60 160.60

3 8001 Jones Kenny Crew M Llandysul Paddlers NR 171.67 4 175.70 185.67 4 189.70 175.70
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